
GS  RWAHI TSS
ROOM: IV UPPER PRIMARY

NO LAST NAME FIRST NAME ROOM
1 NIYIGENA ROSINE

2 NIYOGISUBIZO SANDRINE

3 NIYOKWIZERWA JEAN D'AMOUR

4 NIYOMWUNGERI ISHIMWE DIEUDONNE

5 NIYONKURU ALBERT

6 NIYONSHUTI NICE HONOLINE

7 NIYOMUFASHA HENRIETTE

8 NIYOMUGISHA GADY

9 NIYONKURU FABRICE

10 NKUNDIMANA JEAN PIERRE

11 NTAKIRUTIMANA BOSCO

12 NYIRAHABINEZA ANITHA

13 NIYIMFASHA REGIS

14 NIYOMUCYO ALICE

15 NIYONAMBAZA FELICIEN

16 NIYONIZERA ERIC

17 NIYIRERA MEDIATRICE

18 NIYONIZERA ENOCK

19 NSHIMIYIMANA ISRAEL

20 MUTUYIMANA SYLIVIE

21 NDAYISHIMIYE PACIFIQUE

22 NDAYISHIMIYE FELIX

UWASE AKARIZA DIANE

UWINGENEYE SANDRINE
P5B

P4B

P4A

P5A

P5B

P6


